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Important Dates and Activities for Students
JANUARY Time Activity  Location
. 10:00am
th
Fri., Jan. 6 & 2:00pm GCC Campus Tour MPA, Bldg. 400
Mon., Jan. 9 10:00am | Spring 2023 Student Orientation MPA, Bldg. 400
Wed., Jan. 11t First Day of Monday/Wednesday Classes
Thurs., Jan. 12 First Day of Tuesday/Thursday Classes
Fri., Jan. 13 First Day of Friday Classes
Sat., Jan. 14™ First Day of Saturday Classes
Mon., Jan. 16™ HOLIDAY - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Fri., Jan. 27t 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
FEBRUARY Time Activity Location
Fri., Feb. 3™ 1:00pm Student Organization Officer & Advisor Training MPA, Bldg. 400
Fri., Feb. 10%" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
Tues., Feb. 14 ioogg;m " | valentine’s Love Wall - Recreational Activity Training Room 5108
Fri., Feb. 17t 1:00pm Health Certificate Training Workshop MPA, Bldg. 400
Fri., Feb. 17" 3:00pm DEADLINE to Develop a New Student Organization & Submit Plan of Action | CSI, Room 5204
Fri., Feb. 24" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
MARCH Time Activity  Location
. d 8:30am - '
Fri., Mar. 3" 3:00pm The EDGE Student Conference Westin Resort Guam
Mon., Mar. 61 HOLIDAY - Guam History & CHamoru Heritage Day
Fri., Mar. 10" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
Fri., Mar. 17" Last Day to Withdraw — Full Term Courses Admissions, Bldg. 2000
4:00pm - . . -
rd w "
Thurs., Mar. 23 8:00pm Spring Festival & “Tour of the Pacific
Fri., Mar. 24" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
Deadline to Submit Applications to Run in the
Wed., Mar. 291 : . I, R 204
ed., Mar. 29 5:00pm 2023-2024 GCC Student Leaders Election €SI, Room 520
APRIL Time Activity  Location
Apr. 39 - 9gth SPRING BREAK
h 8:00am - . )
Mon., Apr. 10 4:00pm NO CLASSES (8:00am - 4:00pm) - College Assembly
Fri., Apr. 14 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
Apr. 171 19t 2023-2024 GCC Student Leaders Election Online via GCC Email
Wed., Apr. 19" Game Night - Recreational Activity
Fri., Apr. 21 3:00pm Last Day to Submit Student Organization Fund Vouchers - COPSA Account | CSI, Room 5204
Fri., Apr. 28" Last Day of Friday Classes
Fri., Apr. 28 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Training Room 5108
Sat., Apr. 29 Last Day of Saturday Classes
MAY Time Activity  Location
Tue., May 2 Last Day of Tuesday/Thursday Classes
Mon., May 8" Last Day of Monday/Wednesday Classes

Thurs., May 11

Grades Due

Thurs., May 18"

Graduate Luncheon sponsored by COPSA

UOG Calvo Field House

Thurs., May 18™"

Graduation Rehearsal

UOG Calvo Field House

Fri., May 19%

Commencement Exercise

UOG Calvo Field House

Mon., May 29"

HOLIDAY — Memorial Day (Observed)

Activities, dates, times, and locations are subject to change. For the most up-to-date Student Activities Calendar, please visit www.quamcc.edu/csi

Location: Room 5204, Bldg. 5000, Student Center

Center for Student Involvement (CSI)
Tel: (671) 735-8887, Ext. 5518/9

As of January 27, 2023

Email: csi@quamcc.edu



